Protekal diet price list

Medical service

First specialist exam for Protekal diet

Specialist control exam for Protekal diet

First specialist exam for children’s Protekal diet
Specialist control exam for children’s Protekal diet
First specialist exam for low calorie diet

Specialist control exam for low calorie

Diet therapy first exam

Diet therapy second exam

CENA

5000 RSD

2500 RSD

3000 RSD

1500 RSD

3000 RSD

1500 RSD

3500 RSD

2000 RSD
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