## Protekal diet price list

Medical service	CENA
First specialist exam for Protekal diet	5000 RSD
Specialist control exam for Protekal diet	2500 RSD
First specialist exam for children's Protekal diet	3000 RSD
Specialist control exam for children's Protekal diet	1500 RSD
First specialist exam for low calorie diet	3000 RSD
Specialist control exam for low calorie	1500 RSD
Diet therapy first exam	3500 RSD
Diet therapy second exam	2000 RSD